MO Series – MO20-25, MO50T
Low Level Order Picker and Tow Tractor | 2,000kg, 2,500kg and 5,000kg
Yale’s MO range of order pickers and tow tractors offer quiet,
effortless operation and an abundance of features, all focused on
ensuring operators can achieve superior control with enhanced
ergonomics and productivity. Featuring CANbus technology and
high IP protection for all its main components, Yale® can offer a
tailored solution for any warehousing need.

S
1.1 Manufacturer YALE YALE YALE YALE YALE
1.2 Model designation MO20 MO20 MO25 MO25 MO50T
1.3 Power: battery, diesel, electric, mains Battery Battery Battery Battery Battery
1.4 Operation: manual, pedestrian, stand, seat, orderpicker Order Picker Order Picker Order Picker Order Picker Order Picker
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2000 2000 2500 2500 5000
1.6 Load centre c (mm) 1200 1200 1200 1200 –
1.7 Rated drawbar pull F (N) – – – – 1000
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 1335 1335 1790 1790 –
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 2608 2608 3208 3208 1084(1)
2.1 Service weight kg 1050 1195 1165 1310 1018(1)
2.2 Axle loading with load, front/rear kg 883/2167 955/2240 1370/2295 1442/2368 –
2.3 Axle loading without load, front/rear kg 793/257 865/330 905/260 977/333 584/434
3.1 Tyres: polyurethane, topthane, vulkollan, front/rear Vulkollan/Polyurethane Vulkollan/Polyurethane Vulkollan/Polyurethane Vulkollan/Polyurethane Vulkollan/Polyurethane
3.2 Tyre size, front Ø (mm x mm) 254 x 90 254 x 90 254 x 90 254 x 90 254 x 90
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ø (mm x mm) 85 x 90 85 x 90 85 x 90 85 x 90 200 x 100
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) Ø (mm x mm) 150 x 79 150 x 79 150 x 79 150 x 79 –
3.5 Number of wheels front/rear (x = driven) 1x+1/4 1x+1/4 1x+1/4 1x+1/4 1x+/2
3.6 Track width, front b10 (mm) 437 437 437 437 –
3.7 Track width, rear b11 (mm) 376 376 376 376 686
4.2 Height, mast lowered h1 (mm) 1360 1360 1360 1360 –
4.4 Lift height h3 (mm) 120 120 120 120 –
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 (mm) – 2340 – 2340 –
4.8 Seat height/stand height h7 (mm) 152 152 152 152 152
4.9 Height of tiller in drive position min./max. h14 (mm) 1317 1317 1317 1317 1317
4.12 Coupling height h10 (mm) – – – – 365
4.14 Stand height, elevated h12 (mm) – 980 – 980 –
4.15 Height, lowered h13 (mm) 85 85 85 85 –
4.17 Overhang I5 (mm) – – – – 150
4.19 Overall length I1 (mm) 3764 3764 3909 3909 1429(1)
4.20 Length to face of forks I2 (mm) 1410 1410 1555 1555 –
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 (mm) 796 796 796 796 796
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l (mm) 60/184/2356 60/184/2356 60/184/2356 60/184/2356 –
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 (mm) 560 560 560 560 –
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 (mm) 25 25 25 25 50
4.34 Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm long Ast (mm) 4008(2) 4008(2) 4153(2) 4153(2) –
4.35 Turning radius Wa (mm) 2813 2813 3413 3413 1289(1)
5.1 Travel speed, with/without load km/h 8,5/10,5(3) 8,5/10,5(3) 8,5/10,5(3) 8,5/10,5(3) 7/12,5(3)
5.2.1 Lift speed, with/without load (Forks) m/s 0.027/0.039 0.027/0.039 0.023/0.039 0.023/0.039 –
5.2.2 Lift speed, with/without load (Cab) m/s – 0.189/0.189 – 0.189/0.189 –
5.3.1 Lowering speed, with/without load (Forks) m/s 0.038/0.018 0.038/0.018 0.038/0.018 0.038/0.018 –
5.3.2 Lowering speed, with/without load (Cab) m/s – 0.162/0.162 – 0.162/0.162 –
5.5 Drawbar pull, with/without load N – – – – 1000
5.6 Max. drawbar pull, with/without load N – – – – 3200
5.7 Gradeability, with/without load % 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/5 -/8,9
5.8 Max. gradeability, with/without load % TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD